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www.seat-ventilation.com

LWA
dB(A)
60,3

70,3
85,1

950
Free inlet/Free outlet
Noise level fest type A. * 1430
Visit our website for defails. 2900

Noise level in octaves (dB)

Freq. Octave

Hz
125

250
500
1000
2000
4000

66
69
67
63
58
54

1450 R.PM. | 1450 R.PM.
470 m¥h 700 m¥/h

70
71
67
66
58
57

info@seat-ventilation.com



Available

in AN IEX version

Dimensional data (mm)

540-540 mm

info@seat-ventilation.com

www.seat-ventilation.com



